

Dr. Karwanna D. Irving Ignites a New Era in Education with Dream Achiever University Launch and Prestigious Honors

Breaking New Ground: A Revolutionary Leap in Faith-Based Education and Entrepreneurial Empowerment

SAN FRANCISCO, CALIFORNIA , USA , January 4, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ --Formal Launch & Commencement Ceremony January 27, 2024, 1PM - 3PM Location: Ruth Williams Bayview Opera House, 4705 3rd St, San Francisco, CA 94124 R.S.V.P: Text "DREAM" to 510-330-0244



Dr. Karwanna D. Irving, founder of Dream Achiever University

As the new year unfolds, the

educational landscape is witnessing a revolutionary change with the launch of <u>Dream Achiever</u> <u>University</u>. Spearheaded by the visionary Dr. Karwanna Irving, this institution is not just an academic entity; it's a symbol of groundbreaking achievement in the realm of faith-based, transformational education.

٢

I'm most excited about the opportunity to leverage the high level business knowledge that I've learned over the past decade as a bridge to quickly close the wealth gap."

Dr. Karwanna D. Irving

Revolutionary Education: Melding Faith with Marketplace Mastery

Dream Achiever University, under the leadership of Dr. Irving, offers a unique blend of spiritual and professional learning. This private accredited Christian institution stands as a testament to Dr. Irving's dedication to integrating faith-based principles with a robust educational framework. The university's ethos reflects a deep understanding that success in today's world requires not

only professional skills but also a strong ethical foundation and purpose-driven life, deeply

rooted in faith.

Trailblazing Programs: Shaping Future Business Leaders

Amidst its diverse offerings, the university introduces a pioneering program in Government Contracting, offering specialized Bachelor's and Master's degrees. This program is designed to equip students with the skills to build successful businesses, particularly in securing lucrative government contracts. Graduates from this program are already making waves, securing substantial contracts and setting new benchmarks in entrepreneurial success.

Empowering a New Generation of Entrepreneurs

Dream Achiever University is more than an educational institution; it's a catalyst for turning ambitious individuals into successful entrepreneurs. Dr. Irving is committed to nurturing a community of achievers, fostering an environment where dreams are pursued relentlessly and turned into reality.

Exceptional Leadership and Academic Excellence

Under Dr. Irving's guidance, the university boasts an impressive curriculum with over 30 specialized degrees and programs, ensuring a tailored approach to meet the varied needs of its students. The institution's commitment to excellence is evident in its 100% satisfaction rate among scholars and a stellar 5-star rating from user feedback.

Honorary Degrees and Lifetime Achievement Nominations

In line with its inaugural celebration, Dream Achiever University is seeking nominations for honorary degrees and the prestigious Presidential Lifetime Achievement Award. This presents a unique opportunity for individuals to be recognized for their contributions and achievements in business. With minimum donations set for these honors, the university is paving the way for recognizing and celebrating exceptional leadership and contributions in the business world.

A Beacon of Hope and Opportunity

Dream Achiever University, under Dr. Karwanna Irving's visionary leadership, is more than an educational institution; it's a beacon of hope and a symbol of what can be achieved when faith, education, and entrepreneurship converge. This commencement and the pursuit of prestigious honors mark the beginning of a new chapter in educational excellence and leadership. To connect with Dr. Irving directly, visit <u>https://shesgotgoals.com</u>.

Pam Perry PamPerryPR +1 248-690-6810 staff@pamperrypr.com Visit us on social media: Facebook LinkedIn Instagram YouTube TikTok Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/679095569

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.